
Valued Member Since 2011

Statement Summary This Period:

Checking $ 13,530.29
Savings $ 546.49
Money Market $ 19,157.09
Certificates $ -
IRAs/Coverdell $ -
Share Total $ 33,233.87

FREEDOM CHECKING Account Number: 30549434095

Joint Owners/Authorized Signers: Peter G Mcgregor

Year to Date Dividends: 0.00
Number of Checks Paid: 1

Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%
For Period 11/01/22 to 11/30/22

Beginning Balance: 2,782.39
Deposits: 11,524.24

Withdrawals/Checks Paid: 776.34
Service Charges / Fees: 0.00

Ending Balance: 13,530.29

Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description

11-01 -22.65 2,759.74 Point Of Sale Withdrawal GLS US 800 322 5555 800-322-5555
CAUS

11-04 -143.70 2,616.04 Check 2969
11-09 655.00 3,271.04 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
11-11 431.25 3,702.29 Point Of Sale Deposit ZEL*CHAD CHASE Visa Direct AZUS

ZEL*CHAD CHASE
11-14 660.00 4,362.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
11-14 -600.00 3,762.29 Withdrawal
11-21 180.00 3,942.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
11-22 520.00 4,462.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
11-24 620.00 5,082.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT
11-24 -9.99 5,072.30 Point Of Sale Withdrawal GOOGLE *Pinger Inc 855-836-3987

CAUS
11-29 3,422.99 8,495.29 Point Of Sale Deposit ZEL*AARON KLEIN Visa Direct AZUS

ZEL*AARON KLEIN
11-30 5,000.00 13,495.29 Point Of Sale Deposit ZEL*AARON KLEIN Visa Direct AZUS

ZEL*AARON KLEIN

KRISTIN MCGREGOR
3040 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95821-3449
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FREEDOM CHECKING continued

Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description

11-30 35.00 13,530.29 External Deposit VENMO - CASHOUT

Checks Paid
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

 2969 11-04 143.70

SHARE SAVINGS Account Number: 20549434000

Joint Owners/Authorized Signers: Peter G Mcgregor

Beginning Balance: 546.47 Year to Date Dividends: 0.23
Ending Balance: 546.49 Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.05%

Average Daily Balance: 546.47 For Period 11/01/22 to 11/30/22

Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description

11-30 0.02 546.49 Dividend

PREFERRED MONEY MARKET Account Number: 20549434012

Joint Owners/Authorized Signers: Peter G Mcgregor

Beginning Balance: 19,153.63 Year to Date Dividends: 44.61
Ending Balance: 19,157.09 Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.22%

Average Daily Balance: 19,153.63 For Period 11/01/22 to 11/30/22

Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description

11-30 3.46 19,157.09 Dividend

Summary for 2022
IRA Year to Date Dividends: 0.00

Other Year to Date Dividends: 44.84
Total Year to Date Dividends: 44.84
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